
ONAP June 2017 F2F in Beijing China
Zoom Recording, June 8, 2017  - Note: audio/connectivity issues 

HH:MM  Topic
00:00 Welcome - Yachen Wang
00:23 Release Planning 
01:08 R1 Use Cases
02:45 Review: CLAMP
02:59 Review : VF-C
03:29 Review: ONAP Operations Manager
03:48 Review: VNF SDK
04:00 Review: Multi VIM Cloud
04:22 Review: Service Design & Creation
04:32 Review: Microservices Bus
05:07 Review: VID
05:17 Review: External System Register
05:36 Review: ONAP CLI
05:48 Review: ONAP Usecase UI
06:06 Review: Holmes
06:32 Review: Portal Platform
06:47 Review: Policy Framework
07:06 Review: Infrastructure (note: video hung on 
previous presentation) 

Zoom Recording, June 9, 2017

HH:MM Topic 
00:00 Service Orchestrator (screen share starts about 1 min,  
40 sec later) 
00:26 DCAE 
01:03 Network Function Change Management 
01:18 Common Controller Framework 
01:45 SDN-C 
02:08 Modeling 
02:33 Documentation 
02:42 External API Framework 
02:53 VNF Requirements 
03:12 A&AI 
03:36 APPC 
03:57 Vulnerability Procedures - (truncated due to meeting  
room disconnect)
04:02 DCAE Recap 
04:12 ESR Recap 
04:17 Holmes Recap 
04:26 Modeling Recap 
04:30 Release Manager Vote 
04:33 next F2F meeting 
04:46 Open Labs 
04:51 Closing Comments- Mazin Gilbert

https://wiki.onap.org/download/attachments/3246513/ONAP-Beijing-June-8-2017.mp4?version=1&modificationDate=1496986147000&api=v2
https://wiki.onap.org/download/attachments/3246513/ONAP-Beijing-June-9-2017.mp4?version=1&modificationDate=1497052294000&api=v2

	ONAP June 2017 F2F in Beijing China

